K- I
IwWanis
KENTUCKY-TENNESSEE DISTRICT

@)
b Hilton,, . A
MR e

ok
e



Begin
6:00
6:00
7-00

Begin

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:45 AM
1:30 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM
9:45 PM

Begin
730 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

1:30 FM

)
Hilton

Krdmville Sirport

End
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
10:00 PM

End

6:00 PM
500 PM

10:30 AM
11:45 AM
4:30 PM
2:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:45 PM

530 PM
8:00 PM

End

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

10:00 AM

1:00 AM

230 PM

Kentucky- Tennessee District of Kiwanis International

Mid-Year Conference

Alcoa, TN

Tentative Agenda

March 6-8, 2025
Thursday March 6, 2025
Office Setup
Foundation Sales & Setup
District Foundation Board Meeting

Friday March 7, 2025

District Office
Registration
Foundation Sales

CLE Education Committee
District Finance Meeting

CLE (Club Leadership Education)
Fast Lt. Governors

District Board Meeting

Current LTG with Governor

2025-2026 Lieutenant Governor Greet with Governor- Elect
Banquet

CHKl Room
PAC Meeting

Saturday March 7, 2025

District Office / Reqistration
Foundation Sales

CHl

General Session
10:00 to 10:30 check out

Workshops
Workshop Super Session

Lunch

Leconte
Chilhowee
Chilhowee

Leconte
Leconte
Chilhowee

Tremont
McGhee Tyson
Greenbrier
Tremont
Tremont
Tremont
Tremont
Sterling

Greenbriar
McGee Tyson

Leconte
Chilhowee

McGhee Tyson

Elkmont

Elkmont

Sterling

Make your reservalion éefaﬁe the room rate deadlie/

To make room reservations please call: Hilton Knoxville Airport
2001 Alcoa Hwy, Alcoa, TN 37701

865-970-4300 x3

This rate is good until February 3rd.

Reservation listed
under
KYTN25



2025 KT District Mid-Year Conference
Hilton Knoxville Airport March 6-8, 2025

Alcoa, TN . ED{ ”Qi‘v

Name Division ﬁ?e;;é:_ L
(One Kiwanian per form) (1-19) e
Club Name Kyd TNO GAO VAO
Cell Phone Email
Spouse or Guest
On-Site Registration
Early Registration 140.00 x 150.00 x =
(Includes 2 meails listed below)
Registration Only-No Meals ©0.00 x ©5.00 x =
Mid-Year Banquet with Governor 55.00 x =
(Banquet included with full registration)
Mid-Year Luncheon with Awards Presentation 40.00 x =
(Lunch included with full registration)
Total

Early Registration Ends February 17th
No refunds after February 17th

Special Food Requirements:
No Sugar@  Vegetarian O Gluten Free O

| plan to attend CLE Friday March 7, 2025 YESO NOO

Office you are fraining for:
President O
Secretary O

Are you a first-time attendee? YESO NOO

CLE Training
1:30-4:30 PM
Greenbriar
Conference Room

To make room reservations please call: Hilton Knoxville Airport
2001 Alcoa Hwy, Alcoaq, TN 37701
a0 865-970-4300 x3
Hilton  Room Rate is 130.00 per night plus taxes.

Endaville Airport

Reservation listed

under

KYTN25

This rate is good until February 3rd.

Please send registration form and payment to: KY-TN District of Kiwanis
PO Box 4327
Lexington, KY 40544

Please make check payable to KT District of Kiwanis International

Questions? Please call 859-721-5685 or email kidistrict@kytnkiwanis.org



