

What a great day to be a Kiwanian!



Kentucky- Tennessee District of Kiwanis International

Mid-Year Conference

Alcoa, TN

Tentative Agenda



March 6-8, 2025

		March 6-6, 2025	
Begin	End	Thursday March 6, 2025	
6:00	11:00 PM	Office Setup	Leconte
6:00	11:00 PM	Foundation Sales & Setup	Chilhowee
7:00	10:00 PM	District Foundation Board Meeting	Chilhowee
		Friday March 7, 2025	
Begin	End		
9:00 AM		District Office	Leconte
9:00 AM	6:00 PM	Registration	Leconte
9:00 AM	5:00 PM	Foundation Sales	Chilhowee
9:30 AM		CLE Education Committee	Tremont
10:45 AM	11:45 AM	District Finance Meeting	McGhee Tyson
1:30 PM	4:30 PM	CLE (Club Leadership Education)	Greenbrier
1:00 PM	2:00 PM	Past Lt. Governors	Tremont
3:00 PM		District Board Meeting	Tremont
4:00 PM	4:45 PM	Current LTG with Governor	Tremont
5:00 PM	5:30 PM	2025-2026 Lieutenant Governor Greet with Governor- Elect	Tremont
7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Banquet	Sterling
6:00 PM		CKI Room	Greenbriar
9:45 PM		PAC Meeting	McGee Tyson
		Saturday March 7, 2025	
Begin	End		
7:30 AM		District Office / Registration	Leconte
8:00 AM	1:00 PM	Foundation Sales	Chilhowee
8:00 AM	3:00 PM	CKI	McGhee Tyson
9:00 AM	10:00 AM	General Session	Elkmont
		10:00 to 10:30 check out	
		Workshops	
10:30 AM	1:00 AM	Workshop Super Session	Elkmont
1:30 PM	2:30 PM	Lunch	Sterling

Make your reservation before the room rate deadline!



To make room reservations please call: Hilton Knoxville Airport

2001 Alcoa Hwy, Alcoa, TN 37701

865-970-4300 x3

This rate is good until February 3rd.

Reservation listed under **KYTN25**

2025 KT District Mid-Year Conference Hilton Knoxville Airport March 6-8, 2025 Alcoa, TN



Name		Division	
(One Kiwanian per form) Club Name		(1-19) _ KY□ TN□ GA □	VAD
Cell PhoneEm	ail		
Spouse or Guest			
Early Registration	140.00 x=_	On-Site Reç 150.00 x	
(Includes 2 meals listed below)	140.00 X	100.00 X	<u> </u>
Registration Only-No Meals	90.00 x=_	95.00 x	=
Mid-Year Banquet with Governor (Banquet <u>included</u> with full registration)		55.00 x	=
Mid-Year Luncheon with Awards Prese (Lunch <u>included</u> with full registration)	entation	40.00 x	=
		Total	
_	Registration Ends February refunds after February	-	
Special Food Requirements: No Sugar □ Vegetarian □ Glut	en Free 🗖		
I plan to attend CLE Friday March 7, 2025	YES NO		
Office you are training for: President Secretary Secretary		1:30	Training 0-4:30 PM enbriar
Are you a first-time attendee?	YES NO	Con	ference Room
To make room reservations please call	: Hilton Knoxville Airpoi 2001 Alcoa Hwy, Alc 865-970-4300 x3		Reservation listed under KYTN25
Hilton Knoxville Airport Room Rate is 130.00 per n	ight plus taxes.	This rate is good (until February 3rd.

Please send registration form and payment to: KY-TN District of Kiwanis

PO Box 4327 Lexington, KY 40544

Please make check payable to KT District of Kiwanis International Questions? Please call 859-721-5685 or email ktdistrict@kytnkiwanis.org